BiblioJrhéquc Nobel 2017

Kazuo Ishiaur'o

Works

Drama

A Profile of Arthur J. Mason
Never Let me Go

The Gourmet

The Remains of the Day

The Saddest Music in the World
The White Countess

Prose: Fiction

A Family Supper

A Pale View of Hills

A strange and Sometimes Sadness
A Village After Dark

An Artist of the Floating World
Cellists

Come Rain or Come Shine
Crooner

Getting Poisened

Klara and the Sun

Malvern Hills

Never Let Me Go

Nocturne

October 1948

The Buried Giant

The Remains of the Day

The Summer After the War
The Unconsoled

When We Were Orphans

© Bernhard O. Zweifel

1984
2010
1986
1993
2003
2005

1983
1982
1981
2001
1986
2009
2009
2009
1981
2021
2009
2005
2009
1985
2015
1989
1983
1995
2000

1/1

18.02.2024



