Works

Drama	
A Profile of Arthur J. Mason	1984
Never Let me Go	2010
The Gourmet	1986
The Remains of the Day	1993
The Saddest Music in the World	2003
The White Countess	2005
Prose: Fiction	
A Family Supper	1983
A Pale View of Hills	1982
A strange and Sometimes Sadness	1981
A Village After Dark	2001
An Artist of the Floating World	1986
Cellists	2009
Come Rain or Come Shine	2009
Crooner	2009
Getting Poisened	1981
Klara and the Sun	2021
Malvern Hills	2009
Never Let Me Go	2005
Nocturne	2009
October 1948	1985
The Buried Giant	2015
The Remains of the Day	1989
The Summer After the War	1983
The Unconsoled	1995
When We Were Orphans	2000